
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 06 December 2020

Y 5 328 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTRAGEOUS JET 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2Y 5/3D. Howarth 520904 3/1225

 2 ANN KEEPING 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1Y 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 2/0163

 3 WEST END GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1Y 5/4G. Ball 521009 1/0162

 4 MAXIMUM MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2Y 5/2S. Bell 497271 4/2156

 5 DANCER MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 8P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0155

 6 MULWEE BANJO 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4Y 5/2A. Verhagen 495175 3/2152

 7 MAYBE GRACIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/4M. Capper 507301 1/0144

 8 OUTBACK LISA Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0135

 9 HALLY MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 1P 5/4A. Verhagen 525633 1/0132

 10 LITTLE BIG MAN Grade order Grade 5 8P 3Y (FEL)P 5/3A. Verhagen 507444 2/1132

 11 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 7Y 5/3K. Smith 496664 2/1125

 12 BO FOCUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4T. Kunde 496543 1/0107

 13 BLACK MAX OPAL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 5P 5/4T. Anderson 507311 1/0102

 14 WHITE SPRINGS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 4Y 5/4E. Edwards 522416 1/098

 15 REMEMBER THAT 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/1R. Ryan 493409 5/498

 16 ASTEROID CHLOE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4Y 7P 5/1A. Nash 492120 7/498

 17 ZELIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3Y 8Y 5/4K. Bell 531004 1/085

 18 JACKO'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 6P 5/3A. Verhagen 496915 3/284

 19 VERY VAIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 6P 5/3R. Ryan 501252 2/181

 20 HABANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/4T. Ball 528212 2/178

 21 BUCK WIND Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4Y 5Y 5/1K. Anderson 478270 7/676

 22 SWELTERING 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/4T. Ball 522860 2/175

 23 JAIYANA Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7Y 8P 5/4A. Nash 508825 1/069

 24 COL GWEN MAY Grade order Grade 5 8P 8Y 8P 5/4R. Hoare 477471 2/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 06 December 2020

Y MDN 328 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRISH VIKING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 25/10/2020, R1, Y 7P 6P 2Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/086

 2 CHLOE'S LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 8P 4Y 3Y M/1K. Smith 521235 0/076

 3 I'M DUSTY First start M/1S. Howarth 535753 0/00

 4 RIVER RONIN First start M/1R. Gittoes 529950 0/00

 5 RIVER LODGER First start M/1R. Gittoes 529951 0/00

 6 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1A. Verhagen 531379 0/074

 7 ROSEDALE LASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 5P M/1K. Smith 521228 0/054

 8 MULWEE DEED Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 4Y 7Y 8P M/1A. Verhagen 521360 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 06 December 2020

Y NG 328 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOEY'S NEMESIS Weighted points score TAM, 28/11/2020, R4, Y 3Y 6P 1Y 1/3E. Edwards 494638 8/7145

 2 WHERE'S KINLOCH Weighted points score GUN, 24/06/2020, R3, P 3P 8P 7Y 2/1/1A. Verhagen 457810 11/5103

 3 LOCH IT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 28/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y 2P 2Y 3/1/2R. Dawes 507443 5/4199

 4 BRINDALEE Dropping in grade MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 7P 4P 7P 4/1/3A. Verhagen 487209 11/10121

 5 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R8, P 8P 6Y 7P 4/1/3S. Howarth 499469 3/1120

 6 JESSIE MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 6P 4/1/3A. Verhagen 498809 3/2114

 7 HEIDI'S HANDBAG Weighted points score TAM, 28/11/2020, R2, Y 3Y 5P 7P 4/1/1R. Ryan 508739 4/2101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 06 December 2020

Y 5 429 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2Y 5/4D. Howarth 520904 3/1225

 2 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4Y 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/1166

 3 ANN KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 2/1163

 4 MULWEE BANJO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4Y 5/4A. Verhagen 495175 3/0152

 5 MAYBE GRACIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/4M. Capper 507301 1/0144

 6 SWELTERING 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/4T. Ball 522860 2/075

 7 LILLY LANCASTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 7Y 5/4R. Ryan 499054 2/167

 8 MISS WATTO Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6P 7P 5/4A. Verhagen 508707 1/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 06 December 2020

Y 5 328 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE SPRINGS 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 28/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 6P 4Y 5/4E. Edwards 522416 1/098

 2 WEST END GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 1Y 5/4G. Ball 521009 1/0162

 3 REMEMBER THAT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1R. Ryan 493409 5/498

 4 BUDVA Weighted points score MUS, 25/08/2019, R7, D 8Y 6P 1Y 5/3R. Gittoes 477920 2/195

 5 ZELIA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 8P 3Y 8Y 5/4K. Bell 531004 1/085

 6 VERY VAIN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 28/11/2020, R7, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/3R. Ryan 501252 2/181

 7 HABANA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4T. Ball 528212 2/178

 8 SWELTERING 4 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4T. Ball 522860 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 06 December 2020

Y 4 429 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCH IT 1 Weighted points score TAM, 28/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y 2P 2Y 4/1/3R. Dawes 507443 5/0199

 2 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R8, P 8P 6Y 7P 4/1/2S. Howarth 499469 3/1120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 06 December 2020

Y 5 429 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWELTERING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4T. Ball 522860 2/075

 2 LILLY LANCASTER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 28/11/2020, R7, Y 4Y 6P 7Y 5/4R. Ryan 499054 2/167

7 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 06 December 2020

Y M 429 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRISH VIKING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 25/10/2020, R1, Y 7P 6P 2Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/086

 2 ROSEDALE LASS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 5P M/1K. Smith 521228 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 06 December 2020

Y 5 560 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R3, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/1166

9 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:19 AM WST


